
TW 401
Waste + Clean water tank
As at: 05/13/08 Time:19:24



TW 401
Waste + Clean water tank
As at: 05/13/08 Time:19:24

Pos. Description Reference

01 Cover 041.409

02 Countersunk screw M 4 P...480 C

03 Seal for cover 041.412

04 Filter 400.766

05 Bent tube 041.499

06 Waste water tank 041.460

07 Hose connector 4012234

08 PT screw KA 50x35 mm P...515 N

09 PT screw KA 50x30 mm P...515 M

10 Seal 649012512

11 Deviation 041.452

12 Angled piece 430.734

13 PT screw KA 40x12 mm P...516 P

14 Pan Head Schraube M 6x20 mm P...476 AB

15 Washer M 6 P...497 K

156 Locking device 041.456

17 Spring washer P...498 X

18 Distance piece 041.455

19 Cylindrical screw M 5x12 mm P...488 B

20 Distance piece 430.618

21 Hinge 430.616

22 Seal 041.410

23 Reinforcing piece 041.407

24 Clean water tank 041.430

25 PT screw KA 50x16 mm P...516 H

26 Handle 041.440

27 Filling indicator 041.423

28 Filling funnel 041.421


